





## Legislation Text

File #: 28164\_003, Version: 1

THIRD AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - CITY TO ALLOCATE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$3,930,366 FROM ITS SPECIAL FUND FOR CITY CONVENTION & TOURISM SALES & DEVELOPMENT FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING 9/30/2006 (INCLUDES \$115,000 FOR 2006 ROSE PARADE FLOAT)